
 

Intake 2024 Holidays.Inset 11/09/2023 (holiday schedule agreed at FGB meeting on 16.05.23)  

 
 

SANDY LANE NURSERY AND FOREST SCHOOL 

Holidays  
September 2024 – July 2025 

 

 

TERM 

 

DATE OF CLOSING 

(last day of Nursery for 

children) 

 

DATE OF RE-OPENING 

(children back in Nursery) 
 

 

Autumn 2024 (INSET 

2nd and 3rd September 2024) 
 

 

 
 

Wednesday 4th September 2024 
 

 

Autumn Half-Term  
 

 

Friday, 25th October 2024 
 

Monday, 4th November 2024 
 

 

Christmas 2024 
(inc Bank Holidays) 
 

 

Friday, 20th December 2024 
 

 

Monday, 6th January 2025 
 
 

 

Spring Half-Term  
 

 

Friday, 14th February 2025 
 

 

Monday, 24th February 2025 
 

 

Easter 2025  
(inc Bank Holidays) 
 

 

Wednesday, 9th April 2025 
 

Tuesday, 22nd April 2025 
 

 

May Day  
(Monday, 5th May 2025) 
 

 

Friday, 2nd May 2025 
 

Tuesday, 6th May 2025 

 

Summer Half-Term 
(inc May Bank Holiday) 
 

 

Friday, 23rd May 2025 
 

Monday, 9th June 2025 

 

INSET (Friday, 27th June) 
 

 

Thursday, 26th June 2025 
 

 

Monday, 30th June 2025 
 

 

Summer 2025 
 

Tuesday, 22nd July 2025 
 

 

 

 

INSET Days: School closed for pupils  

• Monday, 2nd September 2024 

• Tuesday, 3rd September 2024 

• Friday, 27th June 2025 – Warrington Walking Day (TBC) 

• 2 x Twilight spread over 6 late afternoons 

 


